Fire Buff New York - 2025 Western New York Fire Department

Runs
7681
7574
6829
5780
5751
4976
4673
4610
4101
4055
3975
3611
3599
3409
3188
3121
2997
2924
2789
2750
2679
2618
2565
2465
2435
2425
2378
2351
2157
2151
2123
2108
2050
2038
2036
2031
1975
1888

Department

Henrietta*

City of Niagara Falls*
Chautauqua County EMS
Gates*

City of Olean*

Engine 2

Lockport*

Engine 37

Engine 1

Engine 21

City of North Tonawanda*
Engine 33

Engine 3

Engine 31

Engine 23

Engine 34

City of Batavia*

3rd Battalion Chief (B-43)
Medina*

Big Tree

Engine 36

Ladder 4

Engine 26

4th Battalion Chief (B-44)
Ladder 2

Wellsville Ambulance Corp
Engine 32

Ladder 6

Engine 19

Ladder 7

7th Battalion Chief (B-47)
Tri-Community Ambulance
Engine 38

Grand Island

Ladder 13

Engine 25

Hamburg

Ladder 14

Municipality
Henrietta

City of Niagara Falls
Chautauqua County
Gates

City of Olean
Buffalo

City of Lockport
Buffalo

Buffalo

Buffalo

City of North Tonawanda

Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo

City of Batavia
Buffalo
Village of Medina
Hamburg
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Wellsville
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo

Cambria/Lewiston/Wheatfield

Buffalo

Grand Island
Buffalo

Buffalo

Village of Hamburg
Buffalo

County
Monroe
Niagara
Chautauqua
Monroe
Cattaraugus
Erie
Niagara
Erie

Erie

Erie
Niagara
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie
Genesee
Erie
Orleans
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie
Allegany
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie
Niagara
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie



1861
1824
1813
1755
1697
1589
1572
1528
1489
1468
1456
1448
1422
1416
1413
1289
1238
1234
1224
1218
1194
1175
1161
1159
1119
1086
1048
1046
1038
1029
1027
1014
969

954

904

874

874

866

835

834

808

Scranton

Engine 22

South Lockport
Accountability Officer (F-40)
Getzville

EMS Officer (F-20)
Engine 35

Town of Niagara Active
Engine 4

U-Crest

Eggertsville

South Line

Leroy Ambulance
Ladder 5

Bergholz

East Aurora

Vigilant

Rapids

Rescue 1

Engine 28

Cleveland Hill

Armor

Snyder

Lakewood

East Amherst

Olcott

Seneca Hose

Ellicott Creek

Main Transit

Doyle Fire District
Newton Abbott
Warsaw

Ladder 10

Town Line

Town of Hamburg EMS
6th Battalion Chief (B-46)
Adams

Murray Joint Fire District
Twin District

Celeron

Evans Center

Hamburg
Buffalo
Lockport
Buffalo
Ambherst
Buffalo
Buffalo
Niagara
Buffalo
Cheektowaga
Ambherst
Cheektowaga
Leroy

Buffalo
Wheatfield
Aurora

West Seneca
Clarence/Town of Lockport
Buffalo
Buffalo
Cheektowaga
Hamburg
Ambherst
Busti
Amherst/Tonawanda
Olcott

West Seneca
Amherst/Tonawanda
Ambherst
Cheektowaga
Hamburg
Village of Warsaw
Buffalo
Lancaster
Hamburg
Buffalo
Wheatfield
Murray
Lancaster
Ellicott

Evans

Erie
Erie
Niagara
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Niagara
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Genesee
Erie
Niagara
Erie
Erie
Niagara
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Chautauqua
Erie
Niagara
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Wyoming
Erie
Erie
Erie
Erie
Niagara
Orleans
Erie
Chautauqua
Erie



806
802
794
780
778
763
758
754
747
745
743
735
719
702
658
653
632
609
604
568
556
554
529
503
497
488
487
484
482
481
470
447
446
440
433
430
424
420
417
412
410

Ladder 15
Winchester
Bellevue
Arcade

East Seneca
Williamsville
Falconer
Hy-View
Ransomville
Newstead

Little Valley
Wendelville
Pine Hill

Rescue Hose
Brighton

Alden

Harris Hill
Wilson

Clarence
Clarendon
North Lake Fire District
Safety Battalion Chief (B-41)
North Evans
Jamison Road
Clarence Center

Ellicottville Great Valley Ambulance

Forks
Swormville
Tri-Town Ambulance
Delevan
Attica

North Bailey
Shawnee
Akron
Frontier
Sloan
Oakfield
Depew
Spring Brook
St. Johnsburg
Camobria

Buffalo

West Seneca
Cheektowaga
Arcade

West Seneca
Ambherst/Williamsville
Ellicott
Cheektowaga
Porter

Newstead

Little Valley
Pendleton
Cheektowaga
Cheektowaga
Tonawanda
Alden

Clarence

Wilson

Clarence
Clarendon
Chautauqua
Buffalo

Evans

Elma

Clarence
Ellicottville/Great Valley
Cheektowaga
Amherst/Clarence
Royalton/Hartland/Lockport
Yorkshire

Attica

Amherst
Wheatfield
Village of Akron
Wheatfield
Village of Sloan
Oakfield

Village of Depew
Elma

Wheatfield
Camobria

Erie

Erie

Erie
Wyoming
Erie

Erie
Chautauqua
Erie

Niagara

Erie
Cattaraugus
Niagara

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Niagara

Erie

Orleans
Chautauqua
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie
Cattaraugus
Erie

Erie

Niagara
Cattaraugus
Wyoming
Erie

Niagara

Erie

Niagara

Erie
Genesee
Erie

Erie

Niagara
Niagara



402
393
387
378
378
374
372
371
369
369
364
332
324
309
302
300
286
276
276
270
265
265
264
259
255
254
246
240
229
227
224
217
216
216
212
210
195
195
189
189
169

Sheridan
Forestville
Stanley Hose
On Duty Division Chief (B-56)
Ridgeway
Machias

East Pembroke
Kennedy
Alabama
Ashville
Leicester-Cuylerville Fire District
Middleport
Millgrove
Sheridan Park
Ellington
Caledonia
Andover Ambulance Corp
Pavilion

Scio

Kendall
Sunset Bay
Belfast Ambulance
Pembroke
Barre

Hartland
Wellsville
Bemus Point
Shelby
Farmersville
Castile

Avon

South Wales
Silver Springs
Ellicottville
Crittenden
Wolcottsville
Corfu

Lyndon

North Java
Bethany
Varysburg

Sheridan
Hanover
Sherman
Buffalo
Ridgeway
Machias
Pembroke
Poland
Oakfield
North Harmony
Leicester
Royalton
Alden
Tonawanda
Ellington
Caledonia
Andover
Pavilion
Scio
Kendall
Hanover
Belfast
Pembroke
Barre
Hartland
Wellsville
Ellery
Shelby
Farmersville
Castile
Avon
Wales
Gainesville
Ellicottville
Alden
Royalton
Corfu
Lyndon
Java
Bethany
Sheldon

Chautauqua
Chautauqua
Chautauqua
Erie

Orleans
Cattaraugus
Genesee
Chautauqua
Genesee
Chautauqua
Livingston
Niagara

Erie

Erie
Chautauqua
Livingston
Allegany
Genesee
Allegany
Orleans
Chautauqua
Allegany
Genesee
Orleans
Niagara
Allegany
Chautauqua
Orleans
Cattaraugus
Wyoming
Livingston
Erie
Wyoming
Cattaraugus
Erie

Niagara
Genesee
Cattaraugus
Wyoming
Genesee
Wyoming



169
168
165
144
143
139
135
124
122
119
115
110

*Denotes department total, doesn't reflect indivdual companies

Stockton

Special Ops Division Chief (B-55)
Special Ops Captain (F-26)
Mortons Corners

Cuba

Wyoming Hook and Ladder
Boston

Ellery Center

Belfast

North Boston

Cowelsville

North Amherst

HazMat Captain (F-16)
Clarksville

Harris Corners

Special Ops Battalion Chief (B-45)
Training Battalion Chief (B-42)
HazMat (F-17)

Engine 93 (Recall)

Ladder 96 (Recall)

Engine 92 (Recall)

Ladder 93 (Recall)

HazMat 1

Stockton
Buffalo
Buffalo
Springyville
Cuba
Middlebury
Boston
Ellery
Belfast
Boston
Bennington
Amherst
Buffalo
Clarksville
Sheldon
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo
Buffalo

Chautauqua
Erie

Erie

Erie
Allegany
Wyoming
Erie
Chautauqua
Allegany
Erie
Wyoming
Erie

Erie
Allegany
Wyoming
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie



Run Tota

Staffing
Combination
Career
Career
Combination
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Combination
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Volunteer
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Volunteer
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Volunteer
Career
Volunteer
Career
Career
Volunteer
Career



Volunteer
Career

Volunteer
Career

Volunteer
Career

Career

Volunteer
Career

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Career

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Career

Career

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Career

Volunteer
Career

Career

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer



Career

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Career

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer



Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Career

Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer



Volunteer
Career
Career
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Volunteer
Career
Volunteer
Volunteer
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career
Career



