

Fire Buff New York - 2025 Western New York Fire Department

Runs	Department	Municipality	County
7681	Henrietta*	Henrietta	Monroe
7574	City of Niagara Falls*	City of Niagara Falls	Niagara
6829	Chautauqua County EMS	Chautauqua County	Chautauqua
5780	Gates*	Gates	Monroe
5751	City of Olean*	City of Olean	Cattaraugus
4976	Engine 2	Buffalo	Erie
4673	Lockport*	City of Lockport	Niagara
4610	Engine 37	Buffalo	Erie
4101	Engine 1	Buffalo	Erie
4055	Engine 21	Buffalo	Erie
3975	City of North Tonawanda*	City of North Tonawanda	Niagara
3611	Engine 33	Buffalo	Erie
3599	Engine 3	Buffalo	Erie
3409	Engine 31	Buffalo	Erie
3188	Engine 23	Buffalo	Erie
3121	Engine 34	Buffalo	Erie
2997	City of Batavia*	City of Batavia	Genesee
2924	3rd Battalion Chief (B-43)	Buffalo	Erie
2789	Medina*	Village of Medina	Orleans
2750	Big Tree	Hamburg	Erie
2679	Engine 36	Buffalo	Erie
2618	Ladder 4	Buffalo	Erie
2565	Engine 26	Buffalo	Erie
2465	4th Battalion Chief (B-44)	Buffalo	Erie
2435	Ladder 2	Buffalo	Erie
2425	Wellsville Ambulance Corp	Wellsville	Allegany
2378	Engine 32	Buffalo	Erie
2351	Ladder 6	Buffalo	Erie
2157	Engine 19	Buffalo	Erie
2151	Ladder 7	Buffalo	Erie
2123	7th Battalion Chief (B-47)	Buffalo	Erie
2108	Tri-Community Ambulance	Cambria/Lewiston/Wheatfield	Niagara
2050	Engine 38	Buffalo	Erie
2038	Grand Island	Grand Island	Erie
2036	Ladder 13	Buffalo	Erie
2031	Engine 25	Buffalo	Erie
1975	Hamburg	Village of Hamburg	Erie
1888	Ladder 14	Buffalo	Erie

1861	Scranton	Hamburg	Erie
1824	Engine 22	Buffalo	Erie
1813	South Lockport	Lockport	Niagara
1755	Accountability Officer (F-40)	Buffalo	Erie
1697	Getzville	Amherst	Erie
1589	EMS Officer (F-20)	Buffalo	Erie
1572	Engine 35	Buffalo	Erie
1528	Town of Niagara Active	Niagara	Niagara
1489	Engine 4	Buffalo	Erie
1468	U-Crest	Cheektowaga	Erie
1456	Eggertsville	Amherst	Erie
1448	South Line	Cheektowaga	Erie
1422	Leroy Ambulance	Leroy	Genesee
1416	Ladder 5	Buffalo	Erie
1413	Bergholz	Wheatfield	Niagara
1289	East Aurora	Aurora	Erie
1238	Vigilant	West Seneca	Erie
1234	Rapids	Clarence/Town of Lockport	Niagara
1224	Rescue 1	Buffalo	Erie
1218	Engine 28	Buffalo	Erie
1194	Cleveland Hill	Cheektowaga	Erie
1175	Armor	Hamburg	Erie
1161	Snyder	Amherst	Erie
1159	Lakewood	Busti	Chautauqua
1119	East Amherst	Amherst/Tonawanda	Erie
1086	Olcott	Olcott	Niagara
1048	Seneca Hose	West Seneca	Erie
1046	Ellicott Creek	Amherst/Tonawanda	Erie
1038	Main Transit	Amherst	Erie
1029	Doyle Fire District	Cheektowaga	Erie
1027	Newton Abbott	Hamburg	Erie
1014	Warsaw	Village of Warsaw	Wyoming
969	Ladder 10	Buffalo	Erie
954	Town Line	Lancaster	Erie
904	Town of Hamburg EMS	Hamburg	Erie
874	6th Battalion Chief (B-46)	Buffalo	Erie
874	Adams	Wheatfield	Niagara
866	Murray Joint Fire District	Murray	Orleans
835	Twin District	Lancaster	Erie
834	Celeron	Ellicott	Chautauqua
808	Evans Center	Evans	Erie

806	Ladder 15	Buffalo	Erie
802	Winchester	West Seneca	Erie
794	Bellevue	Cheektowaga	Erie
780	Arcade	Arcade	Wyoming
778	East Seneca	West Seneca	Erie
763	Williamsville	Amherst/Williamsville	Erie
758	Falconer	Ellicott	Chautauqua
754	Hy-View	Cheektowaga	Erie
747	Ransomville	Porter	Niagara
745	Newstead	Newstead	Erie
743	Little Valley	Little Valley	Cattaraugus
735	Wendelville	Pendleton	Niagara
719	Pine Hill	Cheektowaga	Erie
702	Rescue Hose	Cheektowaga	Erie
658	Brighton	Tonawanda	Erie
653	Alden	Alden	Erie
632	Harris Hill	Clarence	Erie
609	Wilson	Wilson	Niagara
604	Clarence	Clarence	Erie
568	Clarendon	Clarendon	Orleans
556	North Lake Fire District	Chautauqua	Chautauqua
554	Safety Battalion Chief (B-41)	Buffalo	Erie
529	North Evans	Evans	Erie
503	Jamison Road	Elma	Erie
497	Clarence Center	Clarence	Erie
488	Ellicottville Great Valley Ambulance	Ellicottville/Great Valley	Cattaraugus
487	Forks	Cheektowaga	Erie
484	Swormville	Amherst/Clarence	Erie
482	Tri-Town Ambulance	Royalton/Hartland/Lockport	Niagara
481	Delevan	Yorkshire	Cattaraugus
470	Attica	Attica	Wyoming
447	North Bailey	Amherst	Erie
446	Shawnee	Wheatfield	Niagara
440	Akron	Village of Akron	Erie
433	Frontier	Wheatfield	Niagara
430	Sloan	Village of Sloan	Erie
424	Oakfield	Oakfield	Genesee
420	Depew	Village of Depew	Erie
417	Spring Brook	Elma	Erie
412	St. Johnsburg	Wheatfield	Niagara
410	Cambria	Cambria	Niagara

402	Sheridan	Sheridan	Chautauqua
393	Forestville	Hanover	Chautauqua
387	Stanley Hose	Sherman	Chautauqua
378	On Duty Division Chief (B-56)	Buffalo	Erie
378	Ridgeway	Ridgeway	Orleans
374	Machias	Machias	Cattaraugus
372	East Pembroke	Pembroke	Genesee
371	Kennedy	Poland	Chautauqua
369	Alabama	Oakfield	Genesee
369	Ashville	North Harmony	Chautauqua
364	Leicester-Cuylerville Fire District	Leicester	Livingston
332	Middleport	Royalton	Niagara
324	Millgrove	Alden	Erie
309	Sheridan Park	Tonawanda	Erie
302	Ellington	Ellington	Chautauqua
300	Caledonia	Caledonia	Livingston
286	Andover Ambulance Corp	Andover	Allegany
276	Pavilion	Pavilion	Genesee
276	Scio	Scio	Allegany
270	Kendall	Kendall	Orleans
265	Sunset Bay	Hanover	Chautauqua
265	Belfast Ambulance	Belfast	Allegany
264	Pembroke	Pembroke	Genesee
259	Barre	Barre	Orleans
255	Hartland	Hartland	Niagara
254	Wellsville	Wellsville	Allegany
246	Bemus Point	Ellery	Chautauqua
240	Shelby	Shelby	Orleans
229	Farmersville	Farmersville	Cattaraugus
227	Castile	Castile	Wyoming
224	Avon	Avon	Livingston
217	South Wales	Wales	Erie
216	Silver Springs	Gainesville	Wyoming
216	Ellicottville	Ellicottville	Cattaraugus
212	Crittenden	Alden	Erie
210	Wolcottsville	Royalton	Niagara
195	Corfu	Corfu	Genesee
195	Lyndon	Lyndon	Cattaraugus
189	North Java	Java	Wyoming
189	Bethany	Bethany	Genesee
169	Varysburg	Sheldon	Wyoming

169	Stockton	Stockton	Chautauqua
168	Special Ops Division Chief (B-55)	Buffalo	Erie
165	Special Ops Captain (F-26)	Buffalo	Erie
144	Mortons Corners	Springville	Erie
143	Cuba	Cuba	Allegany
139	Wyoming Hook and Ladder	Middlebury	Wyoming
135	Boston	Boston	Erie
124	Ellery Center	Ellery	Chautauqua
122	Belfast	Belfast	Allegany
119	North Boston	Boston	Erie
115	Cowelsville	Bennington	Wyoming
110	North Amherst	Amherst	Erie
85	HazMat Captain (F-16)	Buffalo	Erie
71	Clarksville	Clarksville	Allegany
54	Harris Corners	Sheldon	Wyoming
41	Special Ops Battalion Chief (B-45)	Buffalo	Erie
18	Training Battalion Chief (B-42)	Buffalo	Erie
8	HazMat (F-17)	Buffalo	Erie
6	Engine 93 (Recall)	Buffalo	Erie
4	Ladder 96 (Recall)	Buffalo	Erie
2	Engine 92 (Recall)	Buffalo	Erie
2	Ladder 93 (Recall)	Buffalo	Erie
2	HazMat 1	Buffalo	Erie

*Denotes department total, doesn't reflect individual companies

Run Tota

Staffing

Combination

Career

Career

Combination

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Combination

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Volunteer

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Volunteer

Career

Career

Career

Career

Volunteer

Career

Volunteer

Career

Career

Volunteer

Career

Volunteer

Career

Volunteer

Career

Volunteer

Career

Career

Volunteer

Career

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Career

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Career

Career

Volunteer

Career

Volunteer

Career

Career

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Career

Career

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Volunteer

Career

Volunteer

Volunteer

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career

Career